ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GREAT BRITAIN
Dumfries
Division Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics
No. Name
3 RIM Hye Song
4 KIM Un Hyang
5 JANG Hyang
7 JONG Su Hyon
10 RYU Sol Mi

11 KIM Hyang Mi

12 RYU Su Jong

14 RYO Song Hui

15 KIM Ryon Mi

16 HWANG Chung Sim

17 CHOE Jong Hui

18 KIM Un Jong

SO Jong Sim

21 HWANG Sol Gyong
KIM Kyong Rim

HAM Il Sim
HWANG Chung Gum
RI Pom

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 8 APR 2019
Including Game #15

PRK - DPR Korea

Pos. GP G A PTS

@O0 MM MO OTCOTMO™M Mm™T™TTO

[¢)]

oo a0 ogo g ooa oo oo

0 0 0 2 0 0 0
1 1 2 2 +3 0 0
2 0 2 0o -1 0 0
4 0 4 2 +3 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 2 43 0 0
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
0 0 0 2 3 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
0 2 2 0 +5 0 0
10 1 4 -4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
11 2 4 -3 0 0
10 1 2 A1 0 0
0 0 0 0o -4 0 0
0 1 1 0 +4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o

3 0.00
1" 9.09
8 25.00
22 18.18
4 0.00

4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
12.50
0.00
14.29
33.33

0.00
0.00
0.00

N
w

_

OO0 O~ 000 OO0OO0OO0OO0 O =0
OO W WNOORA WWONDN

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 SO Jong Sim 5 5 5 289:21 9353 9 124 133 9323 1.87 011
25 RIPom 5 5 1 20:.00 647 3 3 6 50.00 9.00 001

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net

IHW711TPRK_83 5.0

Report Created MON 8 APR 2019 22:18 GMT+1

Page 1/1




