

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 8 APR 2019 Including Game #15

PRK - DPR Korea

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
3	RIM Hye Song	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	KIM Un Hyang	F	5	1	1	2	2	+3	0	0	1	11	9.09
5	JANG Hyang	F	5	2	0	2	0	-1	0	0	0	8	25.00
7	JONG Su Hyon	F	5	4	0	4	2	+3	1	0	1	22	18.18
10	RYU Sol Mi	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
11	KIM Hyang Mi	F	5	1	2	3	2	+3	0	0	0	23	4.35
12	RYU Su Jong	D	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
14	RYO Song Hui	F	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	6	0.00
15	KIM Ryon Mi	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
16	HWANG Chung Sim	D	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
17	CHOE Jong Hui	D	5	0	2	2	0	+5	0	0	0	14	0.00
18	KIM Un Jong	F	5	1	0	1	4	-4	0	0	0	8	12.50
20	SO Jong Sim	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	HWANG Sol Gyong	F	5	1	1	2	4	-3	0	0	1	7	14.29
22	KIM Kyong Rim	F	5	1	0	1	2	-1	0	0	0	3	33.33
23	HAM II Sim	D	5	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
24	HWANG Chung Gum	D	5	0	1	1	0	+4	0	0	0	8	0.00
25	RI Pom	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	4
20 SO Jong Sim	5	5	5	289:21	93.53	9	124	133	93.23	1.87	0 1	1
25 RI Pom	5	5	1	20:00	6.47	3	3	6	50.00	9.00	0 0	1

Leger	ıd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				